
Woodmont Baptist Church Active Deacons Terms of Service 
As of May 1, 2021

Term Expires 3/31/2022: 
1. Jan Bennett (1-Yr term) 

2. Eddie Chisholm 

3. Jamie Dunham 

4. Ed Fulcher 

5. John Hayes 

6. Lesli Love 

7. Julie McGlasson 

8. Jim Myers 

9. Alan Whorton 

10.Lynn Wiser


Term Expires 3/31/2023: 
11.Jeff Castleberry 

12.Gary Everton 

13.Ron Frost 

14.David Gregory 

15.Jared Hagler 

16.Jerry Hickson 

17.Brad McKelvey 

18.Barry Minter 

19.Valerie Williams 

20.Donna Youree


Term Expires 3/31/2024: 
21.Mike Allen 

22.Nate Daniels 

23.Dewey Dunn 

24.DruAnne Freeman 

25.Kyle Holmberg 

26.Ashley Karpinos 

27.Braden Maphet 

28.Logan Newton 

29.Phil Regen 

30.Markus Voehler

missionaryjan@gmail.com

eddie.chisholm@tn.gov

jamieddunham@gmail.com

edfulcher@cresi.net

john.hayes@ingram.com

lesli.love@hcahealthcare.com

jmcglasson@gmail.com

jimrichardmyers@gmail.com

alan.whorton@gmail.com

lynnwiser24@outlook.com


cstlbry201@gmail.com

e@eoa-architects.com

rthfrost@bellsouth.net

davidgregory100@gmail.com

jared.hagler@gmail.com

gerald.hickson@vumc.org

brad.mckelvey@gmail.com

bmint11@gmail.com

valerie.williams@alvogene.com

donnagyouree@att.net


mallen@bellsouth.net

rndaniels190@gmail.com

dbdunn@juno.com

jackdru@bellsouth.net

kyle.holmberg@gmail.com

ashley.karpinos@gmail.com

bmaphet@gmail.com

logan.newton@gmail.com

philregen1@gmail.com

m.voehler@vanderbilt.edu

615.913.7353

615.775.5989

615.739.1133

615.300.0320

615.376.2180

615.804.2000

615.406.3997

615.571.3049

604.416.5074

615.289.4711 


615.417.3933

615.207.4010

615.293.8730

615.339.9990

615.838.1033

615.642.9514

615.423.3690

615.260.8984

615.438.9529

615.429.1965 


615.585.9135

614.208.6573

615.587.3008

615.370.0982

317.671.1719

502.609.1128

615.948.2927

615.369.6020

615.478.3692

615.636.5601 
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